
Камни

Название Цена Цена

10 кг 20 кг

490 ₽

650 ₽

590 ₽

490 ₽

650 ₽

700 ₽

450 ₽

690 ₽

900 ₽

СКИДКА 100 кг 5%

+7 905 906 4514

СКИДКА 200 кг 10%
СКИДКА 300 кг 15%
СКИДКА 500 кг 20%
СКИДКА 1000 кг 30%
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Габбро-диабаз 
колотый
Жадеит 

колотый
1 100 ₽ 2 200 ₽

Жадеит 
галтованный

1 800 ₽ 3 600 ₽

Серпентинит 
галтованный 

1 100 ₽ 2 200 ₽

Серпентинит 
колотый 

1 300 ₽

Дунит 
колотый

 490 ₽

Дунит 
галтованный

Талькохлорит 
колотый

Талькохлорит 
галтованный

Кварц 
галтованный

1 400 ₽

Хромит 
колотый

Хромит 
галтованный

Яшма 
галтованная


	Камни

